
TRUTHIS GOD 

1035/QuotationlAPS 

S.No 

1.1 
1.2 
1.3 

1. The following items are required to be 
purchased for Annual Examination, practice 

exams (board classes), admission test and 
other miscellaneous purposes. You are 

requested to 

quote your rates and forward quotation by 
hand / by post addressed to Principal, Army 

Public 

School, Bareilly Cantt in sealed envelope by 3Feb 2025. 

1.4 
1.5 
1.6 
1.7 
1.8 
1.9 

1.10 
1.11 
1.12 
1.13 
1.14 
1.15 
1.16 
1.17 

AKI I 

(a) 

BAREILLY CANTT 

(b) 
(c) 

QUOTATION: PURCHASE STATIONERY 
ITEMS FOR EXAM DEPTT 

Name of ltem 

Rubber Band Pkt (Lagre Size 
Cello Tape Roll 01 Inch (full Length) 
Cello Tape Rol 02 Inch (Full Length) 
Tape Dispenser 02 Inch 
Kangroo Stapler HD 10 
Stapler Pin (Kangroo) 20x1000 staples box 
Whitener Pen (Correction Fluid) 

Fevi Gum (Pidilite/Camel) 200 ML 
Cotton Thread Roll (Each Pkt 20 Roll) 
Plastic thread or Twin 

Paper Cutter/Knife (Bilger Size) 
Plastic Folder (Heavy Sized) 

e-mail -
apsbareillycantt@gmail Com 

Register 250 pages (G00d quality hard bound) 

Damper 
Graph Paper 
Calculator 
Redpen/Green pen 

Total Incl GST 

Qty Rate 

To be forwarded in original letter head. 

12 
5 
2 

,1 
6 
6 
6 

3 

3 
60 
5 

2. While forwarding your quotation, following points to be taken care 
of: 

10 
500 

Feb 2025 

50- d 

Signed by the dealers with name written clearly/stamp affixed. 

GTIN NO should also be written on the quotation. 

Total Amount 

(Dr $arita Siroh) 
Principal 
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