



1035/Quotation/APS

07 Feb 2025

**QUOTATION : PURCHASE STATIONERY ITEMS FOR EXAM DEPTT**

1. The following items are required to be purchased for Annual Examination, practice exams (board classes), admission test and other miscellaneous purposes. You are requested to quote your rates and forward quotation by hand / by post addressed to Principal, Army Public School, Bareilly Cantt in sealed envelope by 13 Feb 2025.

S.No	Name of Item	Qty	Rate	Total Amount
1.1	Rubber Band Pkt (Lagre Size )	12		
1.2	Cello Tape Roll 01 Inch (full Length)	5		
1.3	Cello Tape Rol 02 Inch (Full Length)	2		
1.4	Tape Dispenser 02 Inch	1		
1.5	Kangroo Stapler HD 10	6		
1.6	Stapler Pin (Kangroo) 20x1000 staples box	6		
1.7	Whitener Pen (Correction Fluid)	6		
1.8	Fevi Gum (Pidilite/Camel) 200 ML	5		
1.9	Cotton Thread Roll (Each Pkt 20 Roll)	3		
1.10	Plastic thread or Twin	6		
1.11	Paper Cutter/Knife (Bilger Size)	3		
1.12	Plastic Folder (Heavy Sized)	60		
1.13	Register 250 pages (Good quality hard bound)	5		
1.14	Damper	10		
1.15	Graph Paper	500		
1.16	Calculator	<del>700</del> 02		
1.17	Redpen/Green pen	<del>50</del> 06		
	<b>Total Incl GST</b>			

2. While forwarding your quotation, following points to be taken care of:-

- To be forwarded in original letter head.
- Signed by the dealers with name written clearly/stamp affixed.
- GTIN No should also be written on the quotation.

  
(Dr Sarita Sirohi)  
Principal